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Ave v
137
151
171
166
158
170
147
165
156
138
165
163
155
143
145
137
171
158
147
137
151
171
166
158
147
155
145

140

Name ¥

Alvey, Hunter
ANDERSON, GAVIN
Curtis, Sam
Dudley, Justus
Hansen, Auderie
Hartley, Alex
Henry, Harley
Herrera, Jesus
Ireland, Dylan
Perrenoud, Kodie
Renak, Jace
Robbins, Chasitie
Robbins, Cidnie
Sakota, Brinley
Scott, Kathryn
Alvey, Hunter
Curtis, Sam
Hansen, Auderie
Henry, Harley
Alvey, Hunter
ANDERSON, GAVIN
Curtis, Sam
Dudley, Justus
Hansen, Auderie
Henry, Harley
Robbins, Cidnie
Scott, Kathryn

Alldredge, Allisa

Team ¥
743396

754722
750702
742943
742936
746013
748021
753452
750701
748148
752002
748070
748069
750691
750032
756032
756031
756033
756030
755679
755682
755677
755680
755675
755676
755678
755681

755656
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02-05 Sun 11:28 AM
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02-05 Sun 11:28 AM
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02-05 Sun 11:28 AM
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02-05 Sun 11:28 AM
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02-05 Sun 11:28 AM
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02-05 Sun 9:00 AM
02-05 Sun 9:00 AM
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113
69
123
117
68
96
100
100
115
86
108
87
97
95
113
140
113
69
123
117
125
110
120
68
125
107
96
100
100
115
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Alldredge, Danaka
Alldredge, Gweneth
Bates, Caden
Bentley, Studer
Kallgren, Austyn
Lopez, Emily
Martin, Steven
Mortensen, Jen
Nuzio, Jennifer
Ridener, Joslin
Robinson, Tylee
Robinson, Tynlee
Swanson, Wesley
Turner, Cayzn
Veenstra, Jonika
Alldredge, Allisa
Alldredge, Danaka
Alldredge, Gweneth
Bates, Caden
Bentley, Studer
BERRETT, MADY
Feazell, Bryce
Hermann, Serenity
Kallgren, Austyn
Kallgren, Ryann
Knieriem, Dakota
Lopez, Emily
Martin, Steven
Mortensen, Jen
Nuzio, Jennifer

Ridener, Joslin

755655
755645
755657
755652
755654
755650
755660
755653
755658
755651
755659
755648
755649
755647
755646
749721
749723
749722
743644
750153
752783
742979
754525
752353
742938
754395
751189
754306
742939
751352

748125
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230

175

230

230

230
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Robbins, Rodnie
Robinson, Tylee
Robinson, Tynlee
Swanson, Wesley
Turner, Cayzn
Veenstra, Jonika
Alldredge, Gweneth
Lopez, Emily
Robinson, Tylee
Swanson, Wesley
Chatterton, Brody
Combs, Samuel
Evans, Matthew
Hadfield, Emerson
Hull, Carter
Ravenkamp, Will
Summers, Kaden
Vaughn, Halli
Baker, Liam
Chatterton, Brody
Combs, Samuel
Evans, Matthew
Hadfield, Emerson
Haywood 3rd, Randy
Hull, Carter

Hull, Nevaeh
Ravenkamp, Will
Scott, Nathan
Summers, Kaden

Vaughn, Halli
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754740

753454
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Combs, Samuel
Evans, Matthew
Summers, Kaden

Vaughn, Halli
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